
Result Report

Speed Slalom Junior Ladies Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation KO Result Time Trial Remark

1 67 Deng, Ling China 5.836
2 65 Ye, Run Shi China 5.899
3 68 Lu, Qian Qian China 5.871
4 66 Meng, Yun China 6.295
5 1 Yang, Jhih-ci Chinese Taipei 6.284
6 64 Su, Fei Qian China 6.484
7 2 Lin, Chia-chi Chinese Taipei 6.807
8 104 Pinyojarassang, Pichaya Thailand  registered  WSSA No Valid
9 35 Park, Yun Ji Korea 6.454
10 3 Hsiao, Wan-ju Chinese Taipei 6.57

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships



Result Report

Speed Slalom Junior Men Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation KO Result Time Trial Remark

1 70 Lan, Wang Heng China 5.232
2 73 Li, Yu Chen China 5.532
3 71 Pan, Yu Shuo China 5.59
4 72 Zhang, Li Feng China 5.895
5 112 Sloboda, Martin Germany registered  WSSA 6.436
6 6 Huang, Yu-ping Chinese Taipei 6.456
7 8 Lee, I-hsuan Chinese Taipei 6.545
8 5 Yang, Hsin-chiao Chinese Taipei 无成绩
9 75 Pu, Hao Yang China 6.032
10 7 Chung, Yung-tzu Chinese Taipei No Valid
10 74 Du, Gong Yu China No Valid
10 9 Hsiao, Ching-yen Chinese Taipei No Valid
10 105 Sawangsri, Kanchanok Thailand  registered  WSSA No Valid

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships



Result Report

Speed Slalom Senior Ladies Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation KO Result Time Trial Remark

1 21 Christ-Thomas Severine  France 5.884
2 20 Seyres, Chloe France 5.843
3 78 Chen, Chen China 6.093
4 76 Qin, Chun Yan China 6.251
5 4 Wu, Yi-chen Chinese Taipei 5.812
6 27 Fadina, Olga Russian Federation 6.752
7 36 Jung, Jae Won Korea 6.819
8 77 Nan, Li Fang China 无成绩
9 46 Kuek, Ziyi Singapore 6.082
10 37 Kim, Ji Hee Korea 6.506
11 47 Chew Rui Jun, Rebecca Singapore 6.757
12 98 Wardzinska, Lidia Poland registered  WSSA 6.889

101 McIntosh, Megan U.S.A  registered  WSSA Cancel

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships



Result Report

Speed Slalom Senior Men Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation KO Result Time Trial Remark

1 79 Guo, Fang China 5.09
2 81 Liao, Jie China 5.323
3 22 Cheremetiff, Igor France 5.396
4 97 Milleret, Jean Baptiste Great Britain  registered  WSSA 5.423
5 42 Kim, Sung Jin Korea 5.35
6 30 Shitov, Andrey Russian Federation 5.423
7 83 Fu, Chao China 5.728
8 23 Le,  Xuan France 6.269
9 82 Zeng, Jian Bo China 5.581
10 29 Ryazantsev, Kirill Russian Federation 5.586
11 41 Yu, Jin Seong Korea 5.689
12 10 Chiu, Chun-kai Chinese Taipei 5.757
13 50 Goh En Ci, Jireh Singapore 5.963
14 14 Yu, Jia-hong Chinese Taipei 6.102
15 38 Kim, Ju Yeong Korea 无成绩
16 11 Cheng, Yu-sheng Chinese Taipei 无成绩
17 49 Teo Chang Men, Ben Singapore 5.655
18 84 Lin, En Ning China 5.673
19 12 Chiang, Huang-yu Chinese Taipei 5.85
20 13 Sung, Chien-cheng Chinese Taipei 5.885
21 94 Viacheslav, Syniushko Ukraine  registered  WSSA 5.927
22 48 Cheung, Terence Singapore 5.944
23 39 Do, Ji Hwan Korea 6.023
24 108 Le, Quan Vietnam  registered  WSSA 6.132
25 111 Op't Veld, Rudy Germany registered  WSSA 6.268
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Result Report

Speed Slalom Senior Men Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation KO Result Time Trial Remark

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships

26 106 Jaraspanichayakul,Pisit Thailand  registered  WSSA 6.553
27 99 Rackmann, Rafal Poland registered  WSSA 6.839

80 Bao, Hui Fa China No Valid
109 Lam, Quoc Chien Vietnam  registered  WSSA No Valid
93 Chakma, Satyam India  registered  WSSA No Valid
91 Lee, Jian Yuan Malaysia   registered  WSSA No Valid
102 LaCivita, Jeremy U.S.A  registered  WSSA Cancel
92 Colbrant,Pierre-Alix Belgium registered  WSSA Cancel
96 Bell, Jon Great Britain  registered  WSSA Cancel
114 Stanning, John Australia  registered  WSSA Cancel
112 Sloboda, Martin Germany registered  WSSA Cancel

24 Fort, Yohan  France Cancel

Referee:
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Result Report

Freestyle Slalom Junior Ladies Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

1 64 Su, Fei Qian China
2 67 Deng, Ling China
3 66 Meng, Yun China
4 65 Ye, Run Shi China
5 3 Hsiao, Wan-ju Chinese Taipei
6 35 Park, Yun Ji Korea
7 68 Lu, Qian Qian China
8 2 Lin, Chia-chi Chinese Taipei
9 104 Pinyojarassang, Pichaya Thailand  registered  WSSA
10 103 Mongkolchareonchok, Chanya   Thailand  registered  WSSA

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships



Result Report

Freestyle Slalom Junior Men Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

1 70 Lan, Wang Heng China
2 75 Pu, Hao Yang China
3 74 Du, Gong Yu China
4 72 Zhang, Li Feng China
5 73 Li, Yu Chen China
6 6 Huang, Yu-ping Chinese Taipei
7 112 Sloboda, Martin Germany registered  WSSA
8 71 Pan, Yu Shuo China
9 9 Hsiao, Ching-yen Chinese Taipei
10 15 Chen, Ying-Ming Chinese Taipei
11 105 Sawangsri, Kanchanok Thailand  registered  WSSA

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships



Result Report

Freestyle Slalom Senior Ladies Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

1 78 Chen, Chen China
2 76 Qin, Chun Yan China
3 32 Semenova, Polina Russian Federation
4 69 Xu, Xin Yu China
5 20 Seyres, Chloe France
6 26 Zelenova, Nadezda Russian Federation
7 31 Babiy ,Anjelika Russian Federation
8 77 Nan, Li Fang China
9 27 Fadina, Olga Russian Federation
10 37 Kim, Ji Hee Korea
11 98 Wardzinska, Lidia Poland registered  WSSA
12 101 McIntosh, Megan U.S.A  registered  WSSA
13 36 Jung, Jae Won Korea

14 51 Yeo Peck Ying, Rachelle Singapore

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships



Result Report

Freestyle Slalom Senior Men Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

1 80 Bao, Hui Fa China
2 82 Zeng, Jian Bo China
3 81 Liao, Jie China
4 79 Guo, Fang China
5 83 Fu, Chao China
6 40 Kim, Tae Bin Korea
7 22 Cheremetiff, Igor France
8 48 Cheung, Terence Singapore
9 41 Yu, Jin Seong Korea
10 42 Kim, Sung Jin Korea
11 23 Le,  Xuan France
12 33 Milekhin, Dmitry Russian Federation
13 39 Do, Ji Hwan Korea
14 29 Ryazantsev, Kirill Russian Federation
15 84 Lin, En Ning China
16 54 Ang Bok Sen, Shondy Singapore
17 28 Islamov, Denis Russian Federation
18 16 Kao, Lin-ta Chinese Taipei
19 52 Ow Yong Chuan Cher, Carlson Singapore
20 12 Chiang, Huang-yu Chinese Taipei
21 30 Shitov, Andrey Russian Federation
22 53 Kwa Leung Hong, Bryan James Singapore
23 13 Sung, Chien-cheng Chinese Taipei
24 97 Milleret, Jean Baptiste Great Britain  registered  WSSA
25 14 Yu, Jia-hong Chinese Taipei
26 49 Teo Chang Men, Ben Singapore
27 111 Op't Veld, Rudy Germany registered  WSSA
28 94 Viacheslav, Syniushko Ukraine  registered  WSSA

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships
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Result Report

Freestyle Slalom Senior Men Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships

29 114 Stanning, John Australia  registered  WSSA
30 38 Kim, Ju Yeong Korea
31 96 Bell, Jon Great Britain  registered  WSSA
32 99 Rackmann, Rafal Poland registered  WSSA
33 55 Tan Yi Guo,Daniel Singapore
34 92 Colbrant,Pierre-Alix Belgium registered  WSSA
35 106 Jaraspanichayakul,Pisit Thailand  registered  WSSA
36 102 LaCivita, Jeremy U.S.A  registered  WSSA
37 109 Lam, Quoc Chien Vietnam  registered  WSSA
38 93 Chakma, Satyam India  registered  WSSA

Referee：
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Result Report

Pair Slalom Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

1 43 Kim, Tae Bin/Yu, Jin Seong Korea
2 44 Kim, Sung Jin/Do, Ji Hwan Korea
3 85 Guo, Fang/Lan, Wang Heng China
4 62 Cheung, Terence/Ow Yong Chuan Cher, Carlson Singapore
5 86 Pan, Yu Shuo/Ye, Run Shi China
6 34 Ryazantsev, Kirill/Shitov, Andrey Russian Federation
7 63 Teo Chang Men, Ben/Ang Bok Sen, Shondy Singapore
8 45 Park, Yun Ji/Kim, Ji Hee Korea
9 107 Jaraspanichayakul,pisit /Pinyojarassang, Pichaya Thailand  registered  WSSA

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships



Ladies Slide Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

1 47 Chew Rui Jun, Rebecca Singapore
2 56 Ong Yu Ting, Felicia Singapore
3 46 Kuek, Ziyi Singapore
4 20 Seyres, Chloe France
5 27 Fadina, Olga Russian Federation

101 McIntosh, Megan U.S.A  registered  WSSA 弃权
2 Lin, Chia-chi Chinese Taipei 弃权
104 Pinyojarassang, Pichaya Thailand  registered  WSSA 弃权
4 Wu, Yi-chen Chinese Taipei 弃权

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships

           Result Report



Men Slide Venue:Shanghai,China

Rank Bib Name Delegation Remark

1 29 Ryazantsev, Kirill Russian Federation
2 50 Goh En Ci, Jireh Singapore
3 57 Wong Jia Wei, Ernest Singapore
4 60 Tan Tee Kuan, Kae Singapore
5 88 Shi, Yi Long China
6 59 Tan Zhi Zhong Singapore
7 58 Goh En Mu, Rohi Singapore
8 61 Chong, Christopher Peter Singapore
9 90 Shen, Sheng Nan China
10 22 Cheremetiff, Igor France
11 7 Chung, Yung-tzu Chinese Taipei
12 109 Lam, Quoc Chien Vietnam  registered  WSSA
13 89 Liu, Fu China
14 92 Colbrant,Pierre-Alix Belgium registered  WSSA
15 28 Islamov, Denis Russian Federation
16 17 Wang, Shen-wen Chinese Taipei
17 97 Milleret, Jean Baptiste Great Britain  registered  WSSA

Referee：

   2009 World Freestyle Skating Championships

           Result Report
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